

CS DJ 137/21

M/S LOYAL SCAFFOLDING PVT. LTD.

Vs.

M/S TOPLINE BUILDTECH PVT. LTD. AND ANR

02.08.2022

Present: Sh. Suresh Bharti, counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Abhiesumat Gupta and Sh. Shaurya Dogra,
counsels for defendants.

Copy of review application filed by the defendant,
supplied to the plaintiff today in the court.

Be listed for reply and arguments on **09.11.2022**.

(Pooja Talwar)

ADJ-01, South District,
Saket Court, New Delhi

02.08.2022