

CS DJ 137/21

M/S LOYAL SCAFFOLDING PVT. LTD.
Vs. M/S TOPLINE BUILDTECH PVT. LTD. AND ANR

20.12.2022

Present: Sh. Shrikant Lakhera, proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Abhiesumat Gupta, counsel for defendant.

Adjournment sought by proxy counsel on the ground that main counsel is not available today.

Put up for arguments on application under Order 14.03.2023.

(Purva Sareen)
ADJ-01, South District
Saket Court, New Delhi
20.12.2022