

CS No. 137/21  
M/S Loyal Scaffolding Pvt. Ltd.  
Vs.  
M/S Topline Buildtech Pvt. Ltd. And Anr

16.08.2023

Present : Sh. Suresh Bharti, counsel for the plaintiff with AR.

Sh. Arvind Kumar Gupta, counsel for the defendant.

Be listed for arguments on application under Order 1  
Rule 10 CPC on 04.10.2023.

(Purva Sareen),  
ADJ-01, South District,  
Saket Court/ND/16.08.2023