

CS DJ 137/21

M/S LOYAL SCAFFOLDING PVT. LTD. Vs. M/S TOPLINE
BUILDTECH PVT. LTD. AND ANR

09.07.2024

Present: Sh. Suresh Bhatt, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Rishi Bhardwaj, counsel for defendant no.1,2,4 and 5.

Reply filed on behalf of defendant no.1 to 4 to the application
under Order XLVII r/w Section 151 CPC. Copy supplied.

Arguments heard on the application for review.

Put up for orders on 12.08.2024.

(Purva Sareen)
District Judge-01, South
Saket Court, New Delhi
09.07.2024